
HUNTER CLUB ÉLITE
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

HUNTER CLUB 1
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

VALERIE ARCHIER BORGY PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 18 32 27 77 1
ANNE GAYET PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 19 18 1 1 38 2
JULIE CALCAGNI ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 17 16 1 1 34 3
LUCIE BESSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 34 34 3
THOMAS PAUMELIN PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 32 34 3
BERTILLE TROTIN EQUIT ASTREE (42) 29 29 6
LOUISE LOMBARD EQUIT ASTREE (42) 24 24 7
LEANE PRAMALION ECURIE O HARA (42) 23 23 8
LYNE MECHIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 17 1 1 19 9
CLEMENCE PION PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 14 14 10
GESSILINE BOSCO EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 11
LOAN MECHIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 11

HUNTER CLUB 2
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

VALERIE ARCHIER BORGY PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 30 21 17 déjà C1
ELOISE PLANCHET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 37 24 61 1
JULIA CALVI PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 19 20 1 18 57 2
ANNE GAYET PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 20 19 16 1 déjà C1
LISE GUILLOT ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 17 34 52 3
LYNE MECHIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 18 1 32 1 51 4
JULIE CALCAGNI ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 16 12 19 47 5
CAMILLE VALLAS ECURIE O HARA (42) 35 35 6
MARIE CHERMETTE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 29 29 7
AGNES MORIN HARAS DE CHATELVILLE (42) 27 27 8
JUSTINE RIBOT ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 11 16 27 8
LOUISE LOMBARD EQUIT ASTREE (42) 25 25 10



OPHELIE DEBROSSE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 17 17 11
BERTILLE TROTIN EQUIT ASTREE (42) 15 15 12
MATHILDE BEAL PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 15 15 12
ANAIS CHOMAT C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 15 15 12
LUCIE BESSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 14 14 15
CHIARA LALYR C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 14 14 15
GESSILINE BOSCO EQUIT ASTREE (42) 13 13 17
MARIE CHAUT ECURIE DU CHEMIN (42) 13 13 17
THOMAS PAUMELIN PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 1 3 19
VIVIEN PRAMALION ECURIE O HARA (42) 1 1 20
LOAN MECHIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 20
CLEMENCE PION PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 20
SCARLETT BLONDEAU ECURIE DU CHEMIN (42) 1 1 20
LUNA MURGIA ECURIE DU CHEMIN (42) 1 1 20
MELISSA LACROIX C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 20

HUNTER CLUB 3
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

JULIA CALVI PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 29 19 36 déjà C2
MARGAUX DEBARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 15 1 20 26 61 1
CLARA SIMONATO GALLOT C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 35 21 56 2
LOUISE PIERA ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 24 1 13 13 50 3
JADE PONS ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 19 1 14 17 50 3
CHARLOTTE DEBARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 16 16 1 12 44 5
ANAIS CHOMAT C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 40 40 6
AMBRE VAN ASSEL ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 28 28 7
LINA MANEVAL C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 17 17 8
MARIE CHERMETTE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 17 17 8
ROSE COLOMBET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 16 16 10
JOSEPHINE DUJARDIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 12 12 11
ALICE LAXTON PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 12
LOUISE DURAND C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 12
JULIETTE ARMAND C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 12



ELYSA PERRET C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 12
CAMILLE BONHOMME PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 12
KIELO MONTMARTIN C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 12

HUNTER CLUB 4
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

LOUISE PIERA ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 35 35 17 déjà C3
MARGAUX DEBARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 20 33 déjà C3
CHARLOTTE DEBARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 25 1 16 42 1
LOUANE LAURENT BUVRY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 30 30 2
JOSEPHINE DUJARDIN ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 30 30 2
CHARLOTTE BAYLE C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 25 1 26 4
LILY MARIE VAUDE C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 23 24 5
GAETAN ALBRECHT EQUIT ASTREE (42) 20 20 6
LIZIE LE GOUESTRE C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 19 19 7
JADE PONS ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 18 18 8
MANON LE NOUEN PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 18 18 8
LOUANE CHEVALIER EQUIT ASTREE (42) 16 16 10
CHLOE CAMPOY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 11
AMBRE LEBIEZ C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 11
ALICE LAXTON PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 11
COLINE GIRANDON C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 11
LISELOTTE BERTHOLON C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 11
LYDIA RONCUZZI C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 11

HUNTER PONEY ÉLITE
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

LEA EPINAT PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 31 31 62 1
LAURA IAFRATE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 26 26 2



HUNTER PONEY 1
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

LEA EPINAT PONEY CLUB DU MONTBRISONNAIS (42) 32 31 déjà Pel
MARIE CHARLOTTE NOURRISSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 27 27 1
COLINE TEYSSOT FRECON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 22 22 2
LANA FAURE ALAPHILIPPE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 17 17 3

HUNTER PONEY 2
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

ROSE NAYME ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 15 31 1 47 1
LAURA IAFRATE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 34 déjà Pel
COLINE TEYSSOT FRECON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 29 déjà P1
HUGO PARISY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 24 24 2
MARIE CHARLOTTE NOURRISSON EQUIT ASTREE (42) 19 déjà P1
YLHONA MAZARD EQUIT ASTREE (42) 18 18 3
JULEEN FONTAINE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 17 17 4
CELIA CLAVIER ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 16 16 5
MAXIME PLACIDO PAREJA EQUIT ASTREE (42) 12 12 6
THEO TROUSSET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 2 7
LINA MANEVAL C H DE ST JUST ST RAMBERT (42) 1 1 8

HUNTER PONEY 3
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

ELLA FLEURANCE ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 29 32 61 1
MEITYSSA TECHER LES PONEYS DU PILAT (42) 34 34 2
MAXIME PLACIDO PAREJA EQUIT ASTREE (42) 33 33 3
HUGO PARISY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 28 28 4
LYLIE MIVIERE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 27 27 2
SHAYNESSE BARRA LES PONEYS DU PILAT (42) 24 24 6
ANAE BRUN EQUIT ASTREE (42) 23 23 7
ROSE COLOMBET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 22 22 4
COLINE BARRET LES PONEYS DU PILAT (42) 19 19 9



JULEEN FONTAINE EQUIT ASTREE (42) 18 18 10
TEA MEKRI LES PONEYS DU PILAT (42) 18 18 10
ROSE NAYME ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 17 17 12
THEO TROUSSET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 15 1 1 17 12
LUCIE BOURGEOIS HARAS DE LOLULI (42) 16 16 14
CELIA CLAVIER ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 14 14 15
ELORA MIGNARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 16
ROSE COLOMBET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 16
SELENA OUALID LES PONEYS DU PILAT (42) 1 1 16
ELINE GUILLOT ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 1 1 16
LILOU LOPEZ PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 16

HUNTER PONEY 4
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

ELLA FLEURANCE ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 31 21 déjà P3
LOUANE LAURENT BUVRY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 32 déjà C4
LYLIE MIVIERE PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 31 31 1
LOUANE CHEVALIER EQUIT ASTREE (42) 27 27 2
ROSE COLOMBET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 26 26 3
THEO TROUSSET ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 22 22 4
ELORA MIGNARD ECURIE CHANTEREINE (42) 17 17 5
CHLOE CAMPOY EQUIT ASTREE (42) 1 1 6
LYCIA RUSSIER PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 6
LILOU LOPEZ PONEY CLUB DES BREATS (42) 1 1 6

HUNTER PONEY A2
CAVALIERS CLUB ASTRÉE HLG ST JUST ST JUST TOTAL CLASSEMENT

JADE FAYOLLE CARROT ECURIES FAYROT (42) 31 31 1


